HANOVER TOWN COUNCIL / PARK BOARD 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE
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MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE HANOVER COMMUNITY CENTER, LOCATED AT 200 SPRUCE LANE HANOVER, IN.

JANUARY 2, 2024
JANUARY 2, 2024
JANUARY 23, 2024

FEBRUARY 6, 2024
FEBRUARY 6, 2024
FEBRUARY 20, 2024

MARCH 5, 2024
MARCH 5, 2024
MARCH 19, 2024

. APRIL 2, 2024

APRIL 2, 2024
APRIL 16, 2024

MAY 8, 2024
MAY 8, 2024
MAY 21, 2024

JUNE 4, 2024
JUNE 4, 2024
JUNE 18, 2024

JULY 2, 2024
JULY 2, 2024
JULY 16, 2024

AUGUST 6, 2024
AUGUST 6, 2024
AUGUST 20, 2024

SEPTEMBER 3, 2024
SEPTEMBER 3, 2024
SEPTEMBER 17, 2024

OCTOBER 1, 2024
OCTOBER 1, 2024
OCTOBER 15, 2024

NOVEMBER 6, 2024
NOVEMBER 6, 2024
NOVEMBER 19, 2024

DECEMBER 3, 2024
DECEMBER 3, 2024
DECEMBER 30, 2024

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.



